simply unique
6.5” 70/25V Outdoor Rock
Speakers with Transformers
SPRK65CBT      Brown speaker with transformer
SPRK65CGT      Granite speaker with transformer
For more information contact Speco Technologies
200 New Highway, Amityville, NY 11701   •   Toll Free: 1-800-645-5516   •   Fax: 631-957-9142 or 631-957-3880
Speco Technologies is constantly developing and improving products.
We reserve the right to modify product design and specifications without notice and without incurring any obligation.                  Rev. 4/13/12
Specifications
Woofer ..............................6.5” Polypropylene cone woofer with rubber surround
Tweeter .............................½” Mylar dome tweeter
Frequency Response .......70Hz – 20kHz
RMS Power ......................30W
Max. Power.......................60W
Transformer ......................70/25V (30W, 15W, 7.5W, 3.75W with 8 Ohm)
Dimensions .......................12.6” (W) x 13.39” (H) x 11.81” (D)
Weight ..............................5 lbs.
Included in Box .................Security mounting loops
Features
• With a realistic rock design, our weather resistant speakers
  converge strong specifications and installer-friendly features to
  bring sound seamlessly into a commercial outdoor environment
  without sacrificing any aesthetic beauty.
• Constructed of a high-end polymer, coupled with a fine-mesh,
  integrated grille, these rock speakers will provide countless years
  of performance and sound enjoyment to any outdoor listening
  environment.
sold individually